New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

Attest:

CITY OF FRANKLIN
2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Wednesday January 1, 2020
Monday January 20, 2020
Monday February 17, 2020
Friday April 10, 2020
Monday May 25, 2020
Friday July 3, 2020
Monday September 7, 2020
Monday October 12, 2020
Wednesday November 11, 2020
Thursday November 26, 2020
Friday November 27, 2020
Thursday December 24, 2020
Friday December 25, 2020
Thursday December 31, 2020

Approved this day of November 2019

M A

Jayne W. Rhoades, Clerk/Treasurer

Stephen D. Barnett, Mayor



CITY OF FRANKLIN
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SAFETY

2020 MEETINGS

All regular meetings of the Board of Public Works and Safety take place on
the first and third Monday of each month at City Hall, 70 E. Monroe Street.
The meetings begin at 5:00 p.m.

January 06, 2020 July 06, 2020

* January 20, 2020 — Martin July 20, 2020
Luther King, Jr. Day — No Meeting
August 03, 2020
February 03, 2020
August 17, 2020
* February 17, 2020 - Presidents’ Day
No Meeting * September 07, 2020 - Labor Day
No Meeting
March 02, 2020
September 21, 2020

March 16, 2020
October 05, 2020

April 06, 2020

October 19, 2020
April 20, 2020

November 02, 2020
May 04, 2020

November 16, 2020
May 18, 2020

December 07, 2020

June 01, 2020
December 21, 2020

June 15, 2020



CITY OF FRANKLIN
COMMON COUNCIL
2020 MEETINGS

All regular meetings of the Common Council take place on the first
And third Monday of each month at City Hall, 70 E. Monroe Street.

The meetings begin at 6:00 p.m.

January 06, 2020

* January 20, 2020 — Martin
Luther King, Jr. Day — No Meeting

February 03, 2020

* February 17, 2020 - Presidents’ Day
No Meeting

March 02, 2020
March 16, 2020
April 06, 2020
April 20, 2020
May 04, 2020
May 18, 2020
June 01, 2020

June 15, 2020

July 06, 2020

July 20, 2020

August 03, 2020

August 17, 2020

* September 07, 2020 - Labor Day
No Meeting

September 21, 2020

October 05, 2020

October 19, 2020

November 02, 2020

November 16, 2020

December 07, 2020

December 21, 2020



